PUBLIC ‘w- Project Proposal

ACHIEVEMENT Date:

Team Name: Project Title:

Need - This is the problem our project seeks to address

Purpose - This project will make a difference by...

Outcomes - We expect the following to happen as the result of our actions

Resources - We will seek assistance/information from the following people and organizations
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Steps - We will do the following...

1)

Estimated
Completion Date

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Continue on back if needed.

Reflection and Evaluation - We will demonstrate learning by...

Page 2 of 3




Core Concepts - We will address the Core Concepts by...

Materials and Resources - These are the things we will need to successfully carry out our project.

P

Please sign below if you approve of your child's/student’s participation in this project

Student's Signature: Date:
Parent/Guardian's Signature: Date:
Teacher's Signature: Date:
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